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Sizzlin Summer Invite - May 2024 - 5/24/2024 to 5/25/2024

Results
 
#1  Girls 11-12 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 12Kluss, Esme E1 6:49.56

49.65 56.13 51.3851.89

57.18 56.59 44.01 42.73

 
#1  Girls 13-14 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 14Labuschagne, Jennifer L1 5:48.30

36.83 43.85 45.2645.34

46.94 49.89 39.97 40.22

SUSA-UT 14Knudsen, Mackenzie J2 6:31.65

39.16 44.98 47.7349.07

59.50 1:03.29 45.72 42.20

SUSA-UT 14Page, Emery I3 6:36.53

46.24 55.00 48.8650.62

54.83 54.93 45.08 40.97

SUSA-UT 14Larsen, Addie P4 6:55.61

51.53 59.19 48.2850.50

59.38 1:00.50 44.96 41.27

 
#1  Women 15&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 16Bonner, Chesney1 5:40.25

33.26 39.01 42.0042.49

52.31 53.43 39.77 37.98

 
#1  Boys 13-14 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 13Myers, Jackson B1 6:55.05

48.10

1:00.13 1:01.67 44.74 41.25

CHAT-UT 13Miner, Max G--- DQ 6:28.74

Non-simultaneous touch - fly

45.24 48.49

41.22 38.26

 
#1  Men 15&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 15Kokeny, William J1 5:17.51

33.17 38.62 40.6941.83

44.69 46.34 36.76 35.41

SUSA-UT 16Fox, Taylor L2 5:25.77

34.17 41.96 42.9542.52

45.66 46.73 36.31 35.47

CSC-UT 15Cannon, Sean J3 5:37.38

34.27 39.45 43.7345.22

46.69 50.34 39.63 38.05

SUSA-UT 16Pak, Solmun4 5:57.42

36.46 44.61 43.7444.83

51.13 52.26 41.99 42.40

SUSA-UT 17Page, Makoa H5 6:03.60

39.19 46.66 43.7345.84

52.40 51.69 43.77 40.32

SUSA-UT 15McCoy, Quintin J--- DQ 5:45.37

Non-simultaneous touch - fly

37.12 40.91 45.2344.29

50.72 50.31 39.43 37.36

SUSA-UT 15Cumming, Logan W--- DQ 6:50.70

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

49.45 1:03.07 45.5046.94

58.71 59.72 43.80 43.51

 
#2  Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 12Cumming, Sammy J1 5:46.84

41.63 42.72 42.2845.77

45.31 42.66 45.29 41.18

SUSA-UT 12Peterson, Korynn T2 6:25.13

41.05 48.48 49.9249.91

51.02 51.07 49.20 44.48

SUSA-UT 12Fagergren, Leah M3 6:42.80

44.10 50.14 52.0952.07

52.68 51.10 52.04 48.58

 
#2  Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 13Powers, Evie M1 5:15.84

37.08 39.71 40.4240.65

40.18 39.91 38.80 39.09

SUSA-UT 14Sharifi, Sam Y2 5:21.12

33.75 39.28 42.9141.95

42.31 41.20 41.19 38.53

CHAT-UT 13Doyle, Silver M3 5:30.62

36.70 39.89 42.0941.67

43.53 42.66 43.45 40.63

CHAT-UT 14Smith, Lydia G4 5:44.39

37.11 43.21 45.2444.69

45.56 45.02 43.13 40.43

SUSA-UT 14Hansen, Kate E5 6:03.06

38.95 45.38 47.8446.43

45.94 47.99 46.78 43.75

SUSA-UT 14Palma, Bella C6 6:04.60

40.13 44.77 46.8046.04

46.42 47.73 46.66 46.05

CHAT-UT 13Luptak, Abby J7 6:14.46

41.87 45.91 46.7147.88

48.55 49.35 49.59 44.60

SUSA-UT 13Cota, Olivia A8 6:26.20

40.08 48.22 50.2350.66

50.61 51.67 48.41 46.32

SUSA-UT 13Belnap, Ella J9 6:29.23

42.39 49.29 50.5350.87

50.89 44.70

 
#2  Women 15&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 16Daley, Claire M1 5:13.41

34.77 38.46 39.9740.91

40.30 40.01 40.48 38.51

SUSA-UT 15Stevens, Emma M2 5:20.98

35.49 39.92 40.9741.16

41.91 41.63 40.68 39.22

SUSA-UT 15Jensen, Kyra C3 5:26.52

35.52 40.82 42.4142.52

42.31 41.71 40.72 40.51

SUSA-UT 15Mickelson, Macey L4 5:38.05

37.30 41.91 43.4343.57

44.43 43.31 43.12 40.98

SUSA-UT 16Cardenas, Brynn I5 5:52.83

40.18 43.86 44.9045.18

45.95 44.83 45.08 42.85

SUSA-UT 15Spanos, Sophie M6 6:24.26

40.11 48.48 50.5750.70

51.15 50.37 47.82 45.06

 
#2  Boys 10&U 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 10Fleisch, Blake D1 5:59.29

40.20 44.99 45.8446.23

46.01 45.93 45.64 44.45

 
#2  Boys 11-12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDAT-UT 12Christensen, Henry D1 5:28.11

33.94 40.48 41.5041.55

43.46 40.18

CHAT-UT 12Godfrey, Owen D2 5:57.19

40.12 44.63

45.58 45.47 42.73

 
#2  Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 13Bingham, Wesley P1 5:35.21

37.03 42.04 43.1943.34

43.55 43.24 43.84 38.98

WSC-UT 14Jensen, Thor T--- NS

 
#2  Men 15&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 18Ericksen, Damon A1 4:33.78

29.56 33.46 35.3834.62

35.47 35.40 35.06 34.83

SUSA-UT 17Carlile, Andrew D2 4:46.40

29.81 35.05 36.9937.42

36.65 36.73 38.97 34.78

SUSA-UT 16Judd, Cody D3 4:53.49

32.77 36.32 37.2637.15

37.71 37.37 37.73 37.18

CHAT-UT 16Powers, Thomas S4 4:59.02

31.64 36.13 38.5238.09

39.40 39.72 39.30 36.22

SUSA-UT 16Wells, Miller L5 5:06.02

33.33 37.46 39.4338.63

40.24 39.68 38.67 38.58

SUSA-UT 18Iverson, Hunter P6 5:08.74

33.14 38.31 39.9440.16

40.51 39.32 39.54 37.82

LEHI-UT 16Chamberlain, Carston J7 5:11.23

35.19 36.70 38.9538.53

41.54 40.28 40.97 39.07

LEHI-UT 15Jordan, Levi D8 5:14.67

34.12 38.06 42.1340.29

41.63 40.47 40.32 37.65
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Sizzlin Summer Invite - May 2024 - 5/24/2024 to 5/25/2024

Results
(#2  Men 15&O 400 Meter Free)

CSC-UT 15Giddings, Max J9 5:24.78

35.68 40.41 41.5241.41

41.36 41.28 41.99 41.13

SUSA-UT 15Fotheringham, Lucas C10 5:33.17

36.00 40.72 42.5944.32

43.44 43.70 41.77 40.63

CHAT-UT 15Lake, Thomas J11 5:43.89

36.43 42.03 44.2343.12

46.77 45.02 45.61 40.68

SUSA-UT 15Henry, Caleb L12 6:02.29

39.34 44.58 46.2345.67

46.38 47.49 47.24 45.36

 
#3  Girls 13-14 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 13Fuller, Ella D1 19:26.04

33.06 37.32 38.4737.82

38.73 39.12 39.33 39.01

39.65 39.60 40.03 39.63

39.70 39.25 39.62 38.81

39.71 39.03 38.91 38.96

39.73 39.49 39.68 39.20

39.89 39.00 38.77 38.60

38.77 37.15

SUSA-UT 14Carpenter, AK K2 20:12.34

35.83 39.30 40.4040.14

41.57 40.78 41.14 41.67

41.16 41.38 40.17 40.39

40.90 40.15 40.28 40.60

41.13 41.05 41.77 41.79

39.47 40.08 40.92 40.35

41.06 40.03 41.57 38.60

40.09 38.57

CHAT-UT 13Barney, Veda K3 21:27.37

36.92 42.13 43.8942.75

43.24 43.45 44.03 43.95

43.92 43.10 44.26 44.76

44.09 43.32 43.74 44.12

43.56 43.97 43.32 44.16

42.92 42.64 42.55 43.15

42.63 42.38 42.85 41.71

35.38 44.48

 
#3  Women 15&O 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 17Lamb, Erma L1 20:49.59

36.63 40.24 41.2441.37

41.57 41.45 38.23 45.45

41.57 41.95 41.60 41.80

41.99 42.10 41.92 41.99

42.18 42.21 42.11 42.60

41.95 41.99 42.49 42.09

42.41 42.06 42.02 42.22

41.59 40.57

 
#3  Men 15&O 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 16Waters, Ryder J1 19:43.13

33.85 38.07 38.9939.23

39.25 39.22 39.31 39.74

39.92 39.78 39.98 40.45

39.84 39.93 39.73 40.07

39.92 40.25 40.03 40.04

40.05 40.33 40.13 39.97

39.52 40.15 39.53 39.21

39.14 37.50

SDAT-UT 17Christensen, Cannon R2 19:47.87

34.06 38.61 39.9839.32

40.09 40.83 40.02 40.41

40.46 40.61 40.68 40.34

40.08 40.26 40.04 40.51

40.09 40.15 39.23 40.41

39.63 39.79 39.83 40.16

40.05 40.00 39.04 39.29

38.65 35.25

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Wyatt A3 20:21.90

34.95 38.52 40.4739.29

40.97 41.44 41.39 41.79

41.04 40.70 41.54 41.37

41.21 41.10 41.42 41.18

41.39 41.42 41.35 41.34

41.51 40.52 40.96 41.50

40.77 40.82 41.07 41.15

40.56 39.16

SUSA-UT 15Walker, Troy D4 20:42.87

34.62 39.44 42.0441.12

41.24 42.49 41.90 42.35

42.11 41.79 42.42 42.32

42.12 41.56 40.80 41.24

41.29 41.12 41.53 40.86

41.73 41.73 42.59 42.10

42.33 40.23 42.44 41.40

42.48 41.48

 
#4  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 14Labuschagne, Jennifer L1 1:05.78

31.26 34.52

SUSA-UT 13Fuller, Ella D2 1:05.93

31.65 34.28

SUSA-UT 14Carpenter, AK K3 1:06.52

31.77 34.75

CHAT-UT 13Powers, Evie M4 1:06.99

31.89 35.10

SUSA-UT 14Knudsen, Mackenzie J*5 1:09.04

33.32 35.72

SUSA-UT 13Cottam, Katelyn*5 1:12.13

CHAT-UT 13Barney, Veda K6 1:09.28

33.28 36.00

SUSA-UT 14Sharifi, Sam Y7 1:10.92

34.24 36.68

CHAT-UT 14Smith, Lydia G8 1:11.98

35.40 36.58

SUSA-UT 14Page, Emery I9 1:12.04

34.87 37.17

LEHI-UT 14Daniels, Brinley N10 1:12.05

34.96 37.09

CHAT-UT 13Urbanska, Matylda E11 1:12.47

CHAT-UT 14Dekman, Victoria X12 1:13.87

35.17 38.70

CHAT-UT 13Doyle, Silver M13 1:14.09

36.06 38.03

SUSA-UT 14Schimbeck, Kira R14 1:14.54

35.71 38.83

SUSA-UT 14Larsen, Addie P15 1:18.05

37.38 40.67

SUSA-UT 14Palma, Bella C16 1:20.75

37.44 43.31

BBS-UT 14Porter, Keni P17 1:21.74

37.98 43.76

CHAT-UT 13Luptak, Abby J18 1:23.92

40.38 43.54

SUSA-UT 13Belnap, Ella J19 1:26.54

40.47 46.07

CSC-UT 13Dastrup, Annelise--- NS

 
#4  Women 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 16Bonner, Chesney1 1:02.08

29.82 32.26

SUSA-UT 16Daley, Claire M2 1:05.79

31.65 34.14

WSC-UT 16Henneuse, Alli K3 1:05.97

31.45 34.52

WSC-UT 16Diedrichs, Ana C4 1:07.01

31.05 35.96

SUSA-UT 15Jensen, Kyra C5 1:08.08

BBS-UT 15Lachance, Emery6 1:08.96

33.42 35.54

SUSA-UT 15Stevens, Emma M7 1:09.73

33.27 36.46

SUSA-UT 17Lamb, Erma L8 1:10.55

34.07 36.48

SUSA-UT 15Mickelson, Macey L9 1:10.79

33.58 37.21

SUSA-UT 15Spanos, Sophie M10 1:15.08

35.17 39.91

SUSA-UT 16Cardenas, Brynn I11 1:17.03

36.53 40.50

LEHI-UT 15Robb, Hailee R12 1:18.91

38.31 40.60

BBS-UT 16Williams, Josie13 1:20.01

37.44 42.57

SUSA-UT 17Henry, Noelle M14 1:21.25

39.40 41.85
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Results
 
#4  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 14Yamamoto, Jacob K1 1:05.66

32.02 33.64

CSC-UT 13Gray, Andrew B2 1:06.37

32.87 33.50

SUSA-UT 13Bingham, Wesley P3 1:09.16

33.10 36.06

CHAT-UT 13Taylor, Luka M4 1:11.79

35.24 36.55

SUSA-UT 13Myers, Jackson B6 1:15.44

37.23 38.21

LEHI-UT 13Tidwell, Ryker J7 1:15.66

SUSA-UT 13Tanner, Tyce8 1:16.98

37.15 39.83

CHAT-UT 13Miner, Max G9 1:17.04

37.24 39.80

CSC-UT 13Davis, Lewis M10 1:20.09

37.88 42.21

SUSA-UT 13Spanos, Noah A11 1:32.05

41.83 50.22

SUSA-UT 13John, Sebastian J12 1:33.89

42.55 51.34

SUSA-UT 13Dutson, Brecken S13 1:36.52

45.84 50.68

SUSA-UT 13Williams, Peyton M14 1:40.06

48.20 51.86

CHAT-UT 13Roy, Austin J--- NS

 
#4  Men 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 17Carlile, Andrew D1 57.73

27.21 30.52

SUSA-UT 18Ericksen, Damon A2 58.28

28.23 30.05

SUSA-UT 16Fox, Taylor L3 59.33

28.32 31.01

WSC-UT 16Henneuse, Nick G4 1:01.13

28.60 32.53

SUSA-UT 16Judd, Cody D5 1:01.15

29.63 31.52

CHAT-UT 16Powers, Thomas S6 1:01.55

28.92 32.63

SUSA-UT 16Waters, Ryder J7 1:02.27

29.73 32.54

CHAT-UT 15Kokeny, William J8 1:02.61

29.86 32.75

LEHI-UT 16Chamberlain, Carston J9 1:04.34

30.19 34.15

CSC-UT 15Giddings, Max J10 1:05.54

30.56 34.98

SUSA-UT 16Pak, Solmun11 1:05.82

30.04 35.78

SUSA-UT 18Iverson, Hunter P12 1:06.12

30.55 35.57

LEHI-UT 15Jordan, Levi D13 1:07.42

32.71 34.71

WSC-UT 18Christensen, Ryan J14 1:07.59

32.91 34.68

SUSA-UT 15McCoy, Quintin J15 1:08.36

33.24 35.12

SUSA-UT 15Fotheringham, Lucas C16 1:08.44

32.69 35.75

CHAT-UT 15Lake, Thomas J17 1:08.51

33.30 35.21

SUSA-UT 16Wells, Miller L18 1:08.93

32.57 36.36

SUSA-UT 17Page, Makoa H19 1:09.41

32.25 37.16

SUSA-UT 15Walker, Troy D20 1:09.92

33.17 36.75

SUSA-UT 15Henry, Caleb L21 1:09.99

32.51 37.48

SUSA-UT 15Cumming, Logan W22 1:12.42

34.46 37.96

CSC-UT 15Carraway, Weston--- DQ 1:18.14

False start

36.87 41.27

SUSA-UT 15Cook, Garrett D--- NS

 
#5  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LEHI-UT  6Smithey, Callie L1 1:08.27

CSC-UT 10Platt, Olive2 1:23.94

39.42 44.52

SUSA-UT 10Cota, Adriana M3 1:29.09

41.23 47.86

LEHI-UT 10Daniels, Myla B4 1:44.57

SUSA-UT  9Jennings, Piper L5 1:45.39

48.86 56.53

CHAT-UT 10Gillette, Aero C6 1:46.46

48.38 58.08

CSC-UT  8Platt, Indie7 1:46.78

SUSA-UT  9Hubbard, Coley M8 1:58.80

55.53 1:03.27

 
#5  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 12Kluss, Esme E1 1:15.19

36.59 38.60

CSC-UT 12Giddings, Ariana *2 1:15.42

35.39 40.03

CSC-UT 12Rushton, Lexi J3 1:15.83

38.33 37.50

SUSA-UT 12Cumming, Sammy J4 1:16.23

36.77 39.46

CSC-UT 12Vanderhoven, Juliet G5 1:23.34

40.10 43.24

BBS-UT 12Williams, Sami6 1:24.26

37.15 47.11

SUSA-UT 12Fagergren, Leah M7 1:25.66

40.75 44.91

CSC-UT 11Brown, Mackenzie G8 1:26.65

40.81 45.84

SUSA-UT 12Anderson, Raegan M9 1:36.53

SUSA-UT 12Tanner, Tatum N10 1:42.74

45.75 56.99

SUSA-UT 11Rognan, Paige A11 1:48.15

SUSA-UT 11Busselberg, Semper12 1:56.31

52.90 1:03.41

SUSA-UT 12Moses, Olivia13 1:59.57

SUSA-UT 12Thompson, Evie U--- NS

SUSA-UT 11Bondad, Ava R--- NS

 
#5  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 10Brown, Toryn A1 1:22.51

39.70 42.81

CHAT-UT 10Smith, Sawyer J2 1:30.93

43.58 47.35

SUSA-UT 10Hubbard, Mack A3 1:31.05

42.58 48.47

BBS-UT 10Williams, Eli4 1:35.68

45.26 50.42

SUSA-UT  9Orton, Sam L5 1:46.37

49.85 56.52

CHAT-UT 10Dekman, Daniel A6 1:54.66

SUSA-UT 10Vorberg, Beckett7 1:57.19

48.42 1:08.77

SUSA-UT 10Knudsen, Beckham C8 2:03.15

LEHI-UT  7Smithey, Cash B9 2:03.81

CHAT-UT  9Luptak, Anthony J10 2:07.81

 
#5  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 11Terrazas-Cufino, Matias1 1:15.51

36.09 39.42

CHAT-UT 12Godfrey, Owen D2 1:17.14

37.11 40.03

SUSA-UT 12Whipple, Edmund J3 1:21.16

CSC-UT 12Braithwaite, Crue C4 1:21.37

38.57 42.80

SUSA-UT 12Hubbard, Blaine M5 1:22.32

38.14 44.18

SUSA-UT 12Wilson, Bradyn S6 1:22.37

41.00 41.37

LEHI-UT 12Brems, Joseph W7 1:29.37

42.67 46.70

SUSA-UT 12Stan, Peter V8 1:30.91

41.80 49.11

SUSA-UT 12Fraser, Clark9 1:31.03

45.13 45.90

CSC-UT 11Vowles, Eli10 1:34.47

44.99 49.48

WSC-UT 11Henneuse, Logan J11 1:37.66

44.97 52.69

SUSA-UT 12Vorberg, Kinsey R12 1:40.14

46.96 53.18

SUSA-UT 12Peoples, Scott D13 1:46.21
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Results
 
#6  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 14Labuschagne, Jennifer L1 1:24.93

40.72 44.21

CHAT-UT 13Powers, Evie M2 1:30.12

42.85 47.27

SUSA-UT 13Cottam, Katelyn3 1:30.51

42.37 48.14

SUSA-UT 13Fuller, Ella D4 1:31.12

42.87 48.25

SUSA-UT 14Page, Emery I5 1:36.78

46.97 49.81

CHAT-UT 13Doyle, Silver M6 1:38.08

46.64 51.44

CHAT-UT 13Barney, Veda K7 1:39.96

48.59 51.37

CHAT-UT 13Urbanska, Matylda E8 1:42.48

49.53 52.95

CSC-UT 14Schoonmaker, Evaleen9 1:44.13

51.12 53.01

SUSA-UT 14Carpenter, AK K10 1:44.50

49.04 55.46

SUSA-UT 13Cota, Olivia A11 1:46.03

49.90 56.13

CSC-UT 14Shaver, Kai J12 1:49.19

51.26 57.93

BBS-UT 14Porter, Keni P13 2:05.07

1:00.60 1:04.47

CHAT-UT 13Luptak, Abby J14 2:12.13

1:02.12 1:10.01

SUSA-UT 14Sharifi, Sam Y--- DQ 1:42.95

Arms two strokes underwater

49.27 53.68

CSC-UT 13Dastrup, Annelise--- NS

CHAT-UT 14Smith, Lydia G--- NS

 
#6  Women 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 16Bonner, Chesney1 1:30.37

42.95 47.42

SUSA-UT 16Daley, Claire M2 1:30.51

42.97 47.54

SUSA-UT 15Jensen, Kyra C3 1:36.35

BBS-UT 15Lachance, Emery4 1:36.58

45.20 51.38

SUSA-UT 17Lamb, Erma L5 1:36.87

47.00 49.87

SUSA-UT 15Spanos, Sophie M6 1:38.34

47.09 51.25

LEHI-UT 15Robb, Hailee R7 1:39.88

46.73 53.15

SUSA-UT 15Stevens, Emma M8 1:40.29

47.62 52.67

CSC-UT 15Burrill, Addy9 1:41.06

48.08 52.98

BBS-UT 16Williams, Josie10 1:51.20

51.70 59.50

 
#6  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LEHI-UT 14Jensen, Aaron D1 1:16.28

35.16 41.12

CSC-UT 14Yamamoto, Jacob K2 1:30.95

44.00 46.95

CHAT-UT 13Taylor, Luka M3 1:31.28

45.17 46.11

LEHI-UT 13Tidwell, Ryker J4 1:37.47

48.77 48.70

SUSA-UT 13Spanos, Noah A5 1:52.55

52.58 59.97

CSC-UT 13Davis, Lewis M6 1:56.86

55.40 1:01.46

SUSA-UT 13John, Sebastian J7 1:57.75

56.27 1:01.48

SUSA-UT 13Dutson, Brecken S8 2:04.57

59.91 1:04.66

SUSA-UT 13Williams, Peyton M9 2:13.14

1:04.26 1:08.88

WSC-UT 14Jensen, Thor T--- NS

CHAT-UT 13Roy, Austin J--- NS

 
#6  Men 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 17Morgan, Kurt T1 1:14.37

34.30 40.07

CHAT-UT 16Powers, Thomas S2 1:16.62

36.34 40.28

SUSA-UT 18Iverson, Hunter P3 1:16.82

35.03 41.79

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Wyatt A4 1:20.43

38.40 42.03

CHAT-UT 15Kokeny, William J5 1:21.85

38.39 43.46

SUSA-UT 16Fox, Taylor L6 1:23.14

39.07 44.07

CSC-UT 15Giddings, Max J7 1:23.54

39.60 43.94

CSC-UT 15Cannon, Sean J8 1:24.37

SUSA-UT 16Wells, Miller L9 1:29.39

42.44 46.95

LEHI-UT 15Jordan, Levi D10 1:29.59

42.49 47.10

SUSA-UT 16Pak, Solmun11 1:30.45

42.14 48.31

CSC-UT 17Talbot, Trevor A12 1:30.98

43.65 47.33

CHAT-UT 15Lake, Thomas J13 1:31.06

44.34 46.72

SUSA-UT 15Fotheringham, Lucas C14 1:32.33

43.85 48.48

SUSA-UT 17Page, Makoa H15 1:33.40

43.38 50.02

SUSA-UT 15Cook, Garrett D--- NS

 
#7  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 10Stoddard, Ava M1 47.06

LEHI-UT 10Brems, Maile E2 50.43

CHAT-UT  7Stoddard, Isabel L3 55.54

CHAT-UT 10Gillette, Aero C4 57.99

CHAT-UT  9Fleisch, Harper G5 1:00.88

SUSA-UT  9Knudsen, Avery B6 1:31.86

SUSA-UT  9Jennings, Piper L--- DQ 1:10.75

Downward butterfly kick

LEHI-UT  6Smithey, Callie L--- DQ 2:03.73

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
#7  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBS-UT 12Williams, Sami1 44.53

CSC-UT 12Rushton, Lexi J2 48.70

CHAT-UT 12Kluss, Esme E3 51.43

SUSA-UT 12Anderson, Raegan M4 52.25

SUSA-UT 12Tanner, Tatum N5 55.54

SUSA-UT 11Rognan, Paige A6 58.16

SUSA-UT 12Thompson, Evie U--- NS

SUSA-UT 12Perry, Samantha M--- NS

 
#7  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 10Fleisch, Blake D1 53.83

BBS-UT 10Williams, Eli2 55.31

SUSA-UT 10Hubbard, Mack A3 57.02

CSC-UT 10Brown, Toryn A4 57.98

CHAT-UT 10Smith, Sawyer J5 1:00.53

CHAT-UT  9Luptak, Anthony J6 1:10.07

LEHI-UT  7Smithey, Cash B--- DQ 1:26.35

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

 
#7  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 12Whipple, Edmund J1 46.08

CHAT-UT 12Godfrey, Owen D2 49.85

SUSA-UT 12Stan, Peter V3 53.52

CSC-UT 11Vowles, Eli4 1:04.01

SUSA-UT 12Peoples, Scott D--- NS

 
#8  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 10Platt, Olive1 51.15

SUSA-UT 10Cota, Adriana M2 57.78

LEHI-UT 10Daniels, Myla B3 1:04.90

SUSA-UT  9Hubbard, Coley M4 1:05.56

 
#8  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 12Giddings, Ariana *1 37.86

SUSA-UT 12Peterson, Korynn T2 38.38

SUSA-UT 12Fagergren, Leah M3 47.20

CSC-UT 11Brown, Mackenzie G4 47.43

SUSA-UT 12Cumming, Sammy J5 48.98

CSC-UT 12Vanderhoven, Juliet G6 50.01
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(#8  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly)

SUSA-UT 11Bondad, Ava R7 54.31

SUSA-UT 11Busselberg, Semper--- DQ 1:05.60

Scissors kick

 
#8  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 10Fleisch, Blake D1 45.59

BBS-UT 10Williams, Eli2 53.03

CHAT-UT  9Luptak, Anthony J3 1:21.70

 
#8  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 11Terrazas-Cufino, Matias1 38.02

LEHI-UT 12Payne, Kai L2 39.92

SUSA-UT 12Hubbard, Blaine M3 46.03

SUSA-UT 12Wilson, Bradyn S4 47.04

CSC-UT 12Braithwaite, Crue C5 48.95

SUSA-UT 12Vorberg, Kinsey R6 53.26

SUSA-UT 12Fraser, Clark7 56.99

WSC-UT 11Henneuse, Logan J--- DQ 1:00.40

Scissors kick

 
#9  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 12Kluss, Esme E1 3:40.18

50.07 56.16 54.6759.28

 
#9  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 13Powers, Evie M1 3:02.12

40.48 43.90 46.4051.34

CHAT-UT 14Labuschagne, Jennifer L2 3:02.92

39.86 46.45 47.3749.24

SUSA-UT 14Knudsen, Mackenzie J3 3:15.02

40.75 48.61 52.9952.67

CHAT-UT 13Barney, Veda K4 3:30.28

46.36 53.57 55.3155.04

CHAT-UT 13Doyle, Silver M5 3:32.95

45.60 54.21 55.4557.69

SUSA-UT 13Belnap, Ella J6 3:48.80

49.44 58.87 59.511:00.98

SUSA-UT 14Palma, Bella C--- NS

 
#9  Women 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 16Cardenas, Brynn I1 3:14.13

42.64 48.73 50.4452.32

 
#9  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 13Miner, Max G--- DQ 3:39.70

Kick breaststroke type

49.22 50.60

LEHI-UT 13Tidwell, Ryker J--- DQ 3:45.64

Alternating Kick

51.24 58.84 55.8859.68

 
#9  Men 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 18Ericksen, Damon A1 2:34.56

32.65 38.80 42.3340.78

CHAT-UT 15Kokeny, William J2 2:36.15

34.13 39.55 40.8441.63

SUSA-UT 16Judd, Cody D3 2:41.42

33.40 40.12 44.8243.08

SUSA-UT 16Waters, Ryder J4 2:46.31

36.65 41.82 43.2644.58

SUSA-UT 15McCoy, Quintin J5 2:48.23

38.31 41.91 43.5444.47

CHAT-UT 16Powers, Thomas S6 2:48.43

36.52 40.90 46.7244.29

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Wyatt A7 2:59.41

38.99 44.78 48.4147.23

SUSA-UT 15Walker, Troy D8 3:12.88

43.02 47.74 49.1752.95

SUSA-UT 15Cumming, Logan W9 3:54.14

47.89 1:01.72 1:00.821:03.71

 
#10  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 10Platt, Olive1 1:34.61

46.39 48.22

CHAT-UT 10Stoddard, Ava M2 1:35.43

47.70 47.73

CHAT-UT  7Stoddard, Isabel L3 1:48.10

53.46 54.64

LEHI-UT 10Brems, Maile E4 1:52.75

CSC-UT  8Platt, Indie5 1:58.69

56.23 1:02.46

CHAT-UT  9Fleisch, Harper G6 1:59.60

SUSA-UT  9Jennings, Piper L7 2:12.41

1:04.30 1:08.11

SUSA-UT  9Hubbard, Coley M8 2:19.12

1:06.00 1:13.12

 
#10  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 12Cumming, Sammy J1 1:25.70

42.82 42.88

CSC-UT 12Giddings, Ariana *2 1:30.30

SUSA-UT 12Peterson, Korynn T3 1:46.53

52.13 54.40

SUSA-UT 11Rognan, Paige A4 2:03.19

SUSA-UT 12Tanner, Tatum N5 2:03.35

1:00.71 1:02.64

SUSA-UT 12Moses, Olivia6 2:11.76

1:04.21 1:07.55

SUSA-UT 11Busselberg, Semper--- DQ 2:21.07

Did not finish on back

SUSA-UT 12Perry, Samantha M--- NS

 
#10  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 10Brown, Toryn A1 1:39.71

48.61 51.10

SUSA-UT 10Hubbard, Mack A2 1:42.65

CHAT-UT 10Smith, Sawyer J3 1:49.89

55.02 54.87

SUSA-UT 10Vorberg, Beckett4 2:16.96

1:01.54 1:15.42

SUSA-UT  9Orton, Sam L--- DQ 2:11.31

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#10  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LEHI-UT 12Payne, Kai L1 1:23.38

41.16 42.22

CHAT-UT 11Terrazas-Cufino, Matias2 1:25.05

41.77 43.28

SUSA-UT 12Hubbard, Blaine M3 1:32.05

SUSA-UT 12Wilson, Bradyn S4 1:36.27

48.37 47.90

SUSA-UT 12Fraser, Clark5 1:38.78

50.44 48.34

CSC-UT 11Vowles, Eli6 1:39.29

46.99 52.30

LEHI-UT 12Brems, Joseph W7 1:43.72

WSC-UT 11Henneuse, Logan J8 1:56.32

55.00 1:01.32

SUSA-UT 12Peoples, Scott D9 2:08.41

SUSA-UT 12Vorberg, Kinsey R--- DQ 1:59.14

Did not finish on back

54.72 1:04.42

 
#11  Girls 10&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 10Stoddard, Ava M1 3:34.22

56.63 52.28 45.001:00.31

SUSA-UT 10Cota, Adriana M--- DQ 4:11.08

Did not finish on back - back

1:05.78 1:01.05 51.521:12.73

 
#11  Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 12Rushton, Lexi J2 3:22.75

48.29 54.32 40.8759.27

SUSA-UT 12Fagergren, Leah M3 3:32.70

48.99 57.56 43.211:02.94

CSC-UT 11Brown, Mackenzie G4 3:32.72

53.31 55.74 42.891:00.78

CHAT-UT 12Kluss, Esme E--- DQ 3:18.88

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

50.00 50.10 39.1059.68

CSC-UT 12Vanderhoven, Juliet G--- DQ 3:49.07

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

59.41 1:04.79 45.7959.08

SUSA-UT 11Bondad, Ava R--- DQ 4:16.41

Non-simultaneous touch - fly

58.75 53.45

SUSA-UT 12Perry, Samantha M--- NS
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#11  Boys 10&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 10Fleisch, Blake D1 3:14.27

47.83 43.34 42.901:00.20

 
#11  Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 11Terrazas-Cufino, Matias*1 3:02.99

41.82 45.70 38.5656.91

SUSA-UT 12Hubbard, Blaine M*1 3:19.57

LEHI-UT 12Payne, Kai L2 3:06.27

43.91 44.98 43.5853.80

CHAT-UT 12Godfrey, Owen D3 3:27.67

55.92 51.95 41.3458.46

SUSA-UT 12Whipple, Edmund J4 3:28.32

47.89 58.28 45.0457.11

SUSA-UT 12Stan, Peter V5 3:55.65

58.68 1:02.86 51.311:02.80

CSC-UT 12Braithwaite, Crue C--- DQ 3:34.72

Did not finish on back - back

52.08 57.90 40.841:03.90

 
#12  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 13Fuller, Ella D1 30.77

SUSA-UT 14Knudsen, Mackenzie J2 31.25

SUSA-UT 13Cottam, Katelyn3 31.34

SUSA-UT 14Carpenter, AK K4 31.39

SUSA-UT 14Sharifi, Sam Y5 33.02

LEHI-UT 14Daniels, Brinley N6 33.11

CHAT-UT 14Smith, Lydia G7 33.29

CHAT-UT 13Urbanska, Matylda E8 33.33

SUSA-UT 14Page, Emery I9 33.46

CHAT-UT 14Dekman, Victoria X10 33.51

SUSA-UT 14Larsen, Addie P11 34.33

CSC-UT 14Schoonmaker, Evaleen12 34.52

SUSA-UT 14Schimbeck, Kira R13 34.81

CSC-UT 14Shaver, Kai J14 34.95

SUSA-UT 13Cota, Olivia A15 36.56

BBS-UT 14Porter, Keni P16 37.69

SUSA-UT 13Belnap, Ella J17 40.03

CSC-UT 13Dastrup, Annelise--- NS

 
#12  Women 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 16Bonner, Chesney1 29.22

WSC-UT 16Henneuse, Alli K2 29.64

WSC-UT 16Diedrichs, Ana C3 29.66

SUSA-UT 15Jensen, Kyra C4 30.25

SUSA-UT 16Daley, Claire M5 30.68

BBS-UT 15Lachance, Emery6 30.89

SUSA-UT 15Stevens, Emma M7 32.04

SUSA-UT 15Mickelson, Macey L8 32.36

SUSA-UT 15Spanos, Sophie M9 33.32

CSC-UT 15Burrill, Addy10 33.43

SUSA-UT 17Lamb, Erma L11 33.62

BBS-UT 16Williams, Josie12 34.93

SUSA-UT 17Henry, Noelle M13 35.44

SUSA-UT 16Cardenas, Brynn I14 35.65

LEHI-UT 15Robb, Hailee R15 36.42

 
#12  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 13Gray, Andrew B1 29.77

SUSA-UT 13Bingham, Wesley P2 31.72

CHAT-UT 13Taylor, Luka M3 32.80

SUSA-UT 13Tanner, Tyce4 33.77

CSC-UT 13Davis, Lewis M5 34.33

SUSA-UT 13Myers, Jackson B6 35.60

SUSA-UT 13John, Sebastian J7 42.03

SUSA-UT 13Williams, Peyton M8 43.82

WSC-UT 14Jensen, Thor T--- NS

 
#12  Men 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LEHI-UT 19Broadhead, Bryce P1 24.18

CSC-UT 17Morgan, Kurt T2 24.31

CSC-UT 15Cannon, Sean J3 27.15

SUSA-UT 18Ericksen, Damon A4 27.40

SUSA-UT 16Waters, Ryder J*5 27.51

WSC-UT 16Henneuse, Nick G*5 27.51

SUSA-UT 16Fox, Taylor L7 27.76

LEHI-UT 16Chamberlain, Carston J8 28.23

SUSA-UT 16Pak, Solmun9 28.64

SUSA-UT 16Judd, Cody D10 28.87

CSC-UT 15Giddings, Max J11 29.38

WSC-UT 18Christensen, Ryan J12 30.07

CHAT-UT 15Lake, Thomas J13 30.14

CSC-UT 17Talbot, Trevor A14 30.43

SUSA-UT 16Wells, Miller L15 30.45

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Wyatt A16 30.77

SUSA-UT 15Fotheringham, Lucas C17 30.89

SUSA-UT 15Henry, Caleb L18 30.95

SUSA-UT 17Page, Makoa H19 31.06

LEHI-UT 15Jordan, Levi D20 31.18

SUSA-UT 15McCoy, Quintin J21 31.61

SUSA-UT 15Walker, Troy D22 32.83

SUSA-UT 15Cumming, Logan W23 33.40

CSC-UT 15Carraway, Weston24 34.05

SUSA-UT 18Iverson, Hunter P25 34.25

SUSA-UT 15Cook, Garrett D--- NS

 
#13  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 12Giddings, Ariana *1 1:22.88

38.73 44.15

LEHI-UT 12Patlan, Natalee2 1:35.84

44.45 51.39

CHAT-UT 12Kluss, Esme E3 1:41.03

46.00 55.03

SUSA-UT 12Peterson, Korynn T4 1:41.50

SUSA-UT 12Cumming, Sammy J5 1:51.71

52.15 59.56

CSC-UT 11Brown, Mackenzie G6 1:53.68

51.30 1:02.38

SUSA-UT 11Bondad, Ava R--- NS

 
#13  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 10Brown, Toryn A1 1:47.50

49.83 57.67

BBS-UT 10Williams, Eli2 1:53.59

 
#13  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LEHI-UT 12Payne, Kai L1 1:35.88

44.26 51.62

 
#14  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 13Fuller, Ella D1 2:21.46

32.55 35.93 36.0136.97

CHAT-UT 14Labuschagne, Jennifer L2 2:24.76

33.24 37.16 37.1437.22

SUSA-UT 14Carpenter, AK K3 2:25.55

32.84 36.16 37.4239.13

CHAT-UT 13Powers, Evie M4 2:28.67

34.30 37.22 38.2938.86

CHAT-UT 13Barney, Veda K5 2:32.27

34.95 38.19 38.8040.33

CHAT-UT 13Doyle, Silver M6 2:34.59

35.32 38.72 40.4340.12

SUSA-UT 14Sharifi, Sam Y7 2:36.51

34.67 39.04 40.6742.13

CHAT-UT 14Smith, Lydia G8 2:38.73

35.79 39.52 40.8942.53

SUSA-UT 14Knudsen, Mackenzie J9 2:40.18

36.47 39.76 41.5242.43

LEHI-UT 14Daniels, Brinley N10 2:41.18

37.54 40.31 40.9242.41

CHAT-UT 13Urbanska, Matylda E11 2:43.11

37.23 41.36 41.6042.92

LEHI-UT 14Cox, Claire S12 2:47.70

38.51 44.04 38.7846.37

CHAT-UT 14Dekman, Victoria X13 2:47.97

36.32 42.47 44.7344.45

SUSA-UT 13Cottam, Katelyn14 2:49.69

33.45 38.68 1:37.56

SUSA-UT 14Hansen, Kate E15 2:51.90

38.94 44.07 44.0544.84

CSC-UT 14Shaver, Kai J16 2:52.24

39.07 44.07 43.3645.74

CHAT-UT 14Warner, Zoe E17 2:52.94

38.36 43.65 43.9746.96

CHAT-UT 13Luptak, Abby J18 3:04.13

41.36 47.07 47.5848.12

BBS-UT 14Porter, Keni P19 3:11.74

43.97 49.28 48.0950.40

CSC-UT 13Dastrup, Annelise--- NS

 
#14  Women 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 16Bonner, Chesney1 2:19.30

31.28 34.72 36.3236.98
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(#14  Women 15&O 200 Meter Free)

SUSA-UT 15Stevens, Emma M2 2:26.77

33.47 37.19 38.2837.83

SUSA-UT 16Daley, Claire M3 2:28.53

33.39 37.96 38.6838.50

WSC-UT 16Henneuse, Alli K4 2:28.95

33.70 37.52 38.3339.40

SUSA-UT 17Lamb, Erma L5 2:29.48

34.26 37.46 39.0038.76

SUSA-UT 15Jensen, Kyra C6 2:33.66

34.97 38.50 39.7040.49

CSC-UT 15Burrill, Addy7 2:34.53

35.99 39.22 39.3639.96

BBS-UT 15Lachance, Emery8 2:38.88

35.66 40.13 41.2741.82

SUSA-UT 15Mickelson, Macey L9 2:42.54

36.02 41.19 41.9543.38

SUSA-UT 16Cardenas, Brynn I10 2:47.21

38.30 42.87 42.3343.71

BBS-UT 16Williams, Josie11 2:52.20

39.19 44.21 44.0344.77

LEHI-UT 15Robb, Hailee R12 2:52.22

39.84 43.76 44.3844.24

SUSA-UT 15Spanos, Sophie M13 2:59.95

38.93 47.65 43.3050.07

SUSA-UT 17Henry, Noelle M14 3:01.77

41.44 46.85 45.6647.82

 
#14  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 13Gray, Andrew B1 2:25.79

33.96 37.62 36.6037.61

CSC-UT 14Yamamoto, Jacob K2 2:26.93

34.83 36.85 36.5038.75

SUSA-UT 13Bingham, Wesley P3 2:33.42

35.17 38.10 38.9441.21

SUSA-UT 13Rom, Calvin V4 2:37.66

36.18 39.58 40.6941.21

CHAT-UT 13Taylor, Luka M5 2:40.35

37.23 40.98 39.4642.68

SUSA-UT 13Myers, Jackson B6 2:47.22

38.62 43.09 41.6543.86

SUSA-UT 13Tanner, Tyce7 2:51.48

38.24 45.70 41.7545.79

CSC-UT 13Davis, Lewis M8 2:55.34

40.63 47.18 41.3546.18

SUSA-UT 13Dutson, Brecken S9 3:28.51

47.12 55.05 48.6557.69

SUSA-UT 13Spanos, Noah A10 3:28.79

43.01 53.79 1:51.99

SUSA-UT 13Williams, Peyton M11 3:43.80

52.31 57.63 54.4759.39

WSC-UT 14Jensen, Thor T--- NS

CHAT-UT 13Roy, Austin J--- NS

 
#14  Men 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 17Morgan, Kurt T1 2:07.54

28.05 31.81 32.9134.77

SUSA-UT 18Ericksen, Damon A2 2:09.03

29.44 31.80 33.4834.31

SUSA-UT 16Fox, Taylor L3 2:15.44

29.87 33.88 35.9535.74

SUSA-UT 16Judd, Cody D4 2:15.53

31.56 33.52 35.0535.40

CHAT-UT 16Powers, Thomas S5 2:16.27

31.53 34.52 34.5635.66

WSC-UT 16Henneuse, Nick G6 2:19.81

30.22 35.50 36.7737.32

SUSA-UT 16Waters, Ryder J7 2:21.10

30.89 35.85 36.4037.96

CHAT-UT 15Kokeny, William J8 2:21.36

32.02 34.61 37.2637.47

LEHI-UT 16Chamberlain, Carston J9 2:22.82

31.83 35.77 37.6137.61

CSC-UT 17Talbot, Trevor A10 2:23.83

34.48 36.76 35.4337.16

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Wyatt A11 2:24.77

31.87 35.67 37.9539.28

SUSA-UT 18Iverson, Hunter P12 2:25.74

31.79 36.28 38.7338.94

CSC-UT 15Giddings, Max J13 2:25.94

31.90 36.94 38.3538.75

SUSA-UT 15McCoy, Quintin J14 2:26.03

34.76 37.04 36.3437.89

LEHI-UT 15Jordan, Levi D15 2:28.69

34.27 38.03 36.8139.58

SUSA-UT 16Wells, Miller L16 2:30.93

33.34 38.07 39.7239.80

SUSA-UT 15Fotheringham, Lucas C17 2:32.95

35.42 39.21 37.9540.37

SUSA-UT 15Walker, Troy D18 2:33.55

35.16 38.61 40.2239.56

SUSA-UT 16Pak, Solmun19 2:33.82

33.64 40.36 38.0041.82

BBS-UT 16Pearson, Tate20 2:34.57

39.4841.44

CHAT-UT 15Lake, Thomas J21 2:40.70

35.80 41.56 40.3742.97

SUSA-UT 15Henry, Caleb L22 2:42.77

36.02 40.74 42.6743.34

SUSA-UT 15Cumming, Logan W23 2:45.36

36.27 43.75 41.7543.59

CSC-UT 15Carraway, Weston24 2:55.33

38.67 45.05 42.5549.06

SUSA-UT 15Cook, Garrett D--- NS

 
#15  Mixed 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LEHI-UT 12Payne, Kai L1 2:58.08

42.33 45.45 44.1446.16

CHAT-UT 12Kluss, Esme E2 3:14.03

47.03 49.78 47.2849.94

SUSA-UT 12Hubbard, Blaine M3 3:15.63

2:27.72 47.98

SUSA-UT 12Fagergren, Leah M4 3:19.59

47.01 51.83 47.4153.34

CSC-UT 10Platt, Olive5 3:21.57

47.71 52.50 48.4652.90

SUSA-UT 12Fraser, Clark--- DQ 3:37.79

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

2:43.97

 
#16  Girls 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 10Stoddard, Ava M1 1:46.94

51.41 55.53

LEHI-UT 10Brems, Maile E2 1:54.92

55.51 59.41

CHAT-UT  7Stoddard, Isabel L3 1:58.39

56.87 1:01.52

CHAT-UT 10Gillette, Aero C4 2:10.60

LEHI-UT 10Yaede, Addyson E5 2:12.86

1:04.44 1:08.42

SUSA-UT  9Hubbard, Coley M6 2:38.39

CHAT-UT  9Fleisch, Harper G--- DQ 1:03.04

Arms two strokes underwater

 
#16  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 12Peterson, Korynn T1 1:44.19

50.99 53.20

CSC-UT 12Giddings, Ariana *2 1:44.55

49.74 54.81

CSC-UT 12Rushton, Lexi J3 1:46.83

51.24 55.59

BBS-UT 12Williams, Sami4 1:48.88

50.41 58.47

CSC-UT 12Vanderhoven, Juliet G5 1:52.35

54.73 57.62

CSC-UT 11Brown, Mackenzie G6 1:58.83

56.86 1:01.97

SUSA-UT 12Cumming, Sammy J7 1:59.82

55.78 1:04.04

CSC-UT 12Holt, Ellie8 2:03.33

58.40 1:04.93

SUSA-UT 12Anderson, Raegan M--- DQ 2:02.57

Non-simultaneous touch

1:01.25 1:01.32

SUSA-UT 12Thompson, Evie U--- NS

SUSA-UT 12Perry, Samantha M--- NS

 
#16  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBS-UT 10Williams, Eli1 2:00.51

56.94 1:03.57

CHAT-UT  9Luptak, Anthony J2 2:18.86

1:09.84 1:09.02
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Results
(#16  Boys 10&U 100 Meter Breast)

CHAT-UT 10Dekman, Daniel A3 2:32.21

1:11.25 1:20.96

CHAT-UT 10Fleisch, Blake D--- DQ 1:51.67

Arms two strokes underwater

53.98 57.69

CSC-UT 10Brown, Toryn A--- DQ 2:09.03

Arms two strokes underwater

1:02.00 1:07.03

SUSA-UT 10Vorberg, Beckett--- DQ 2:45.54

Downward butterfly kick

1:16.14 1:29.40

 
#16  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 12Whipple, Edmund J1 1:38.27

47.47 50.80

LEHI-UT 12Payne, Kai L2 1:38.62

46.25 52.37

SUSA-UT 12Wilson, Bradyn S3 1:44.30

50.66 53.64

SUSA-UT 12Hubbard, Blaine M4 1:48.71

51.19 57.52

LEHI-UT 12Brems, Joseph W5 1:52.33

55.80 56.53

SUSA-UT 12Stan, Peter V6 1:54.34

56.64 57.70

CSC-UT 12Braithwaite, Crue C7 2:08.54

1:02.64 1:05.90

CSC-UT 11Vowles, Eli8 2:18.10

1:07.10 1:11.00

BBS-UT 11Lachance, Samuel W9 2:50.82

1:21.79 1:29.03

 
#17  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 12Kluss, Esme E1 3:53.24

55.00 59.46 59.1659.62

 
#17  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 14Labuschagne, Jennifer L1 3:05.48

40.57 46.48 48.7049.73

CHAT-UT 13Powers, Evie M2 3:13.57

45.11 48.11 50.9249.43

SUSA-UT 13Fuller, Ella D3 3:17.26

44.48 50.64 50.6751.47

SUSA-UT 13Cottam, Katelyn4 3:17.90

44.34 51.13 50.1352.30

CHAT-UT 13Doyle, Silver M5 3:26.48

47.52 51.45 53.3654.15

SUSA-UT 14Schimbeck, Kira R6 3:30.96

48.19 54.31 52.4855.98

CHAT-UT 13Barney, Veda K7 3:32.22

48.76 55.46 54.1553.85

CSC-UT 14Schoonmaker, Evaleen8 3:36.24

50.32 54.81 55.1855.93

SUSA-UT 14Sharifi, Sam Y9 3:37.45

48.85 55.24 56.2757.09

CHAT-UT 13Urbanska, Matylda E10 3:39.43

50.45 56.40 55.1057.48

SUSA-UT 14Carpenter, AK K11 3:45.69

50.57 57.84 57.101:00.18

SUSA-UT 14Larsen, Addie P12 3:47.52

52.42 58.46 57.3859.26

SUSA-UT 14Palma, Bella C13 3:48.47

52.98 58.87 58.2358.39

CHAT-UT 14Smith, Lydia G14 3:49.71

53.11 58.46 58.5859.56

SUSA-UT 13Cota, Olivia A15 3:52.53

52.94 1:00.84 57.801:00.95

SUSA-UT 14Knudsen, Mackenzie J16 3:56.68

53.57 1:00.28 59.941:02.89

LEHI-UT 14Cox, Claire S17 4:00.36

54.73 1:00.81 1:01.511:03.31

CHAT-UT 14Warner, Zoe E18 4:09.54

56.79 1:02.96 1:04.271:05.52

 
#17  Women 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 16Daley, Claire M1 3:19.10

44.30 50.74 52.2051.86

SUSA-UT 16Bonner, Chesney2 3:20.60

44.09 50.54 53.7452.23

SUSA-UT 17Lamb, Erma L3 3:23.37

47.16 51.54 51.6153.06

SUSA-UT 15Stevens, Emma M4 3:26.96

47.52 53.23 53.0353.18

SUSA-UT 16Cardenas, Brynn I5 3:32.63

49.80 54.27 54.1354.43

SUSA-UT 15Jensen, Kyra C6 3:33.04

47.90 53.40 54.2757.47

SUSA-UT 15Spanos, Sophie M7 3:38.83

47.09 58.02 56.3357.39

 
#17  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 12Godfrey, Owen D1 3:55.52

55.52 1:01.11 58.191:00.70

SUSA-UT 12Vorberg, Kinsey R--- DQ 4:28.85

Incomplete stroke cycle other than one pull followed by one kick

1:02.52 1:07.59 1:08.691:10.05

 
#17  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LEHI-UT 14Jensen, Aaron D1 2:44.28

37.33 41.89 42.4342.63

SUSA-UT 13Rom, Calvin V2 3:18.52

44.41 50.62 52.2651.23

SUSA-UT 13Dutson, Brecken S3 4:30.06

1:03.10 1:08.86 1:06.941:11.16

CHAT-UT 13Taylor, Luka M--- DQ 3:18.58

One hand touch

45.83 50.99 49.1152.65

CHAT-UT 13Miner, Max G--- DQ 3:35.39

Downward butterfly kick

51.01 56.20 51.7256.46

 
#17  Men 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 16Powers, Thomas S1 2:50.39

38.17 43.49 43.9544.78

SUSA-UT 18Iverson, Hunter P2 2:50.91

38.27 43.67 44.1944.78

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Wyatt A3 2:50.94

40.05 44.53 42.1644.20

CHAT-UT 15Kokeny, William J4 2:53.77

39.84 43.84 44.9745.12

SUSA-UT 16Judd, Cody D5 2:58.52

39.99 44.98 47.1946.36

SUSA-UT 16Fox, Taylor L6 2:59.67

41.59 44.49 46.6546.94

SUSA-UT 16Waters, Ryder J7 3:05.48

41.34 47.19 47.3949.56

SUSA-UT 18Ericksen, Damon A8 3:05.65

41.02 46.39 49.1749.07

SUSA-UT 16Wells, Miller L9 3:10.57

44.37 48.99 47.2150.00

SUSA-UT 16Pak, Solmun10 3:11.29

43.45 49.36 48.9449.54

LEHI-UT 15Jordan, Levi D11 3:13.82

43.36 49.04 50.7950.63

CHAT-UT 15Lake, Thomas J12 3:15.50

43.94 50.67 48.9151.98

WSC-UT 18Christensen, Ryan J13 3:16.99

41.60 51.31 51.1852.90

SUSA-UT 15McCoy, Quintin J14 3:19.76

47.46 52.13 48.6551.52

SUSA-UT 15Fotheringham, Lucas C15 3:21.89

46.37 52.61 50.9251.99

SUSA-UT 15Walker, Troy D16 3:37.30

46.71 55.68 57.7657.15

SUSA-UT 15Cumming, Logan W17 3:57.18

55.73 1:00.17 58.961:02.32

 
#18  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 10Stoddard, Ava M1 43.82

CHAT-UT  7Stoddard, Isabel L2 50.55

CSC-UT  8Platt, Indie3 52.86

LEHI-UT 10Yaede, Addyson E4 52.98

LEHI-UT 10Daniels, Myla B5 54.71

CHAT-UT  9Fleisch, Harper G6 56.10

SUSA-UT  9Jennings, Piper L7 56.89

SUSA-UT 10Mancini, Olivia G8 57.97

LEHI-UT  6Smithey, Callie L9 1:26.66

 
#18  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LEHI-UT 12Patlan, Natalee1 41.68

SUSA-UT 12Peterson, Korynn T2 45.64

SUSA-UT 12Anderson, Raegan M3 51.76
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Results
(#18  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back)

SUSA-UT 12Moses, Olivia--- NS

 
#18  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 10Fleisch, Blake D1 40.31

SUSA-UT 10Hubbard, Mack A2 43.96

CHAT-UT 10Smith, Sawyer J3 52.24

SUSA-UT 10Knudsen, Beckham C4 54.39

CHAT-UT  9Luptak, Anthony J5 58.67

LEHI-UT  7Smithey, Cash B6 1:01.31

SUSA-UT  9Orton, Sam L--- DQ 53.45

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#18  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 12Whipple, Edmund J1 43.12

SUSA-UT 12Hubbard, Blaine M2 43.76

SUSA-UT 12Fraser, Clark3 45.01

SUSA-UT 12Wilson, Bradyn S4 45.43

WSC-UT 11Henneuse, Logan J5 53.78

SUSA-UT 12Peoples, Scott D6 56.45

BBS-UT 11Lachance, Samuel W7 1:03.21

CHAT-UT 12Godfrey, Owen D--- NS

 
#19  Girls 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 10Platt, Olive1 38.79

SUSA-UT 10Cota, Adriana M2 39.42

CHAT-UT 10Stoddard, Ava M3 39.92

LEHI-UT 10Brems, Maile E4 41.77

CHAT-UT  7Stoddard, Isabel L5 44.83

LEHI-UT  9Thomas, Meg E6 45.65

CSC-UT  8Platt, Indie7 46.70

LEHI-UT 10Daniels, Myla B8 46.86

CHAT-UT 10Gillette, Aero C9 47.26

SUSA-UT  9Jennings, Piper L10 50.34

LEHI-UT 10Yaede, Addyson E11 50.35

SUSA-UT 10Mancini, Olivia G12 53.78

SUSA-UT  9Hubbard, Coley M13 55.07

SUSA-UT  9Knudsen, Avery B14 57.39

LEHI-UT  6Smithey, Callie L15 1:11.19

 
#19  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 12Rushton, Lexi J1 35.19

BBS-UT 12Williams, Sami2 35.41

LEHI-UT 12Patlan, Natalee3 35.45

SUSA-UT 12Cumming, Sammy J4 35.77

SUSA-UT 12Fagergren, Leah M5 36.82

SUSA-UT 11Bondad, Ava R6 37.57

CSC-UT 12Vanderhoven, Juliet G7 37.81

CSC-UT 12Holt, Ellie8 41.13

SUSA-UT 12Anderson, Raegan M9 46.83

SUSA-UT 12Moses, Olivia--- NS

SUSA-UT 12Perry, Samantha M--- NS

SUSA-UT 12Thompson, Evie U--- NS

 
#19  Boys 10&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 10Brown, Toryn A1 37.29

CHAT-UT 10Smith, Sawyer J2 41.96

BBS-UT 10Williams, Eli3 42.13

SUSA-UT 10Hubbard, Mack A4 44.17

SUSA-UT 10Vorberg, Beckett*5 50.55

CHAT-UT 10Dekman, Daniel A*5 50.55

CHAT-UT  9Luptak, Anthony J7 50.90

LEHI-UT  7Smithey, Cash B8 54.91

 
#19  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 12Godfrey, Owen D1 36.09

CSC-UT 12Braithwaite, Crue C2 37.10

SUSA-UT 12Wilson, Bradyn S3 37.75

SUSA-UT 12Stan, Peter V4 39.47

CSC-UT 11Vowles, Eli5 40.90

LEHI-UT 12Brems, Joseph W6 41.17

SUSA-UT 12Fraser, Clark7 41.66

SUSA-UT 12Vorberg, Kinsey R8 43.92

WSC-UT 11Henneuse, Logan J9 44.90

SUSA-UT 12Peoples, Scott D10 47.77

BBS-UT 11Lachance, Samuel W11 1:06.87

 
#20  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 13Powers, Evie M1 1:15.50

SUSA-UT 14Knudsen, Mackenzie J2 1:17.94

38.12 39.82

SUSA-UT 13Fuller, Ella D3 1:18.22

38.33 39.89

CHAT-UT 14Labuschagne, Jennifer L4 1:18.56

37.56 41.00

CHAT-UT 13Urbanska, Matylda E5 1:19.80

39.01 40.79

SUSA-UT 14Carpenter, AK K6 1:21.12

40.01 41.11

SUSA-UT 14Sharifi, Sam Y7 1:22.84

40.14 42.70

CHAT-UT 13Barney, Veda K8 1:24.12

40.90 43.22

SUSA-UT 14Hansen, Kate E9 1:24.37

41.65 42.72

CHAT-UT 13Doyle, Silver M10 1:26.81

42.59 44.22

CHAT-UT 14Smith, Lydia G11 1:27.22

43.05 44.17

SUSA-UT 14Larsen, Addie P12 1:27.52

43.24 44.28

LEHI-UT 14Daniels, Brinley N13 1:29.18

42.47 46.71

CHAT-UT 14Dekman, Victoria X14 1:30.19

44.93 45.26

SUSA-UT 14Palma, Bella C15 1:30.59

CSC-UT 14Shaver, Kai J16 1:33.40

47.04 46.36

SUSA-UT 13Cota, Olivia A17 1:33.91

44.15 49.76

CSC-UT 14Schoonmaker, Evaleen18 1:36.17

47.44 48.73

CHAT-UT 14Warner, Zoe E19 1:39.46

47.14 52.32

BBS-UT 14Porter, Keni P20 1:39.96

48.53 51.43

CHAT-UT 13Luptak, Abby J21 1:41.31

LEHI-UT 14Cox, Claire S--- DQ 1:31.65

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

44.38 47.27

CSC-UT 13Dastrup, Annelise--- NS

 
#20  Women 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSC-UT 16Diedrichs, Ana C1 1:11.43

34.07 37.36

SUSA-UT 16Bonner, Chesney2 1:14.01

36.02 37.99

SUSA-UT 15Jensen, Kyra C3 1:18.43

38.37 40.06

SUSA-UT 16Daley, Claire M4 1:19.06

38.51 40.55

WSC-UT 16Henneuse, Alli K5 1:19.47

37.91 41.56

SUSA-UT 15Stevens, Emma M6 1:22.69

40.51 42.18

SUSA-UT 16Cardenas, Brynn I7 1:23.22

40.63 42.59

CSC-UT 15Burrill, Addy8 1:24.26

41.30 42.96

SUSA-UT 17Lamb, Erma L9 1:24.65

41.88 42.77

SUSA-UT 15Mickelson, Macey L10 1:25.31

41.23 44.08

BBS-UT 15Lachance, Emery11 1:25.46

41.23 44.23

BBS-UT 16Williams, Josie12 1:25.89

41.00 44.89

LEHI-UT 15Robb, Hailee R13 1:30.82

44.90 45.92

SUSA-UT 17Henry, Noelle M14 1:36.07

47.13 48.94

SUSA-UT 15Spanos, Sophie M15 1:37.41

46.25 51.16

 
#20  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 13Gray, Andrew B1 1:14.42

37.16 37.26

CSC-UT 14Yamamoto, Jacob K2 1:17.73

37.90 39.83

SUSA-UT 13Rom, Calvin V3 1:18.66

38.50 40.16

SUSA-UT 13Bingham, Wesley P4 1:24.07

40.46 43.61
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(#20  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back)

SUSA-UT 13Myers, Jackson B5 1:28.73

44.05 44.68

CHAT-UT 13Miner, Max G6 1:30.66

46.23 44.43

CHAT-UT 13Taylor, Luka M7 1:36.76

47.15 49.61

CSC-UT 13Davis, Lewis M8 1:40.85

49.25 51.60

SUSA-UT 13Williams, Peyton M9 1:45.42

50.59 54.83

SUSA-UT 13Tanner, Tyce--- DQ 1:42.44

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

SUSA-UT 13Spanos, Noah A--- DQ 1:50.52

No touch at turn

SUSA-UT 13Dutson, Brecken S--- DQ 2:14.03

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

1:05.19 1:08.84

CHAT-UT 13Roy, Austin J--- NS

WSC-UT 14Jensen, Thor T--- NS

 
#20  Men 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LEHI-UT 19Broadhead, Bryce P1 57.68

27.39 30.29

SUSA-UT 17Carlile, Andrew D2 1:02.52

29.50 33.02

SUSA-UT 16Pak, Solmun3 1:08.51

32.29 36.22

CSC-UT 17Morgan, Kurt T4 1:09.41

33.86 35.55

SUSA-UT 16Waters, Ryder J5 1:10.94

34.28 36.66

CSC-UT 15Cannon, Sean J6 1:11.03

33.62 37.41

SUSA-UT 16Judd, Cody D7 1:12.07

35.26 36.81

SUSA-UT 16Fox, Taylor L8 1:12.52

34.60 37.92

CSC-UT 15Giddings, Max J9 1:13.53

35.40 38.13

SUSA-UT 16Wells, Miller L10 1:13.64

35.99 37.65

CHAT-UT 15Kokeny, William J11 1:13.90

36.25 37.65

SUSA-UT 18Ericksen, Damon A12 1:14.34

36.08 38.26

CHAT-UT 16Powers, Thomas S13 1:14.71

34.63 40.08

WSC-UT 16Henneuse, Nick G14 1:16.15

35.94 40.21

LEHI-UT 16Chamberlain, Carston J15 1:16.59

36.87 39.72

SUSA-UT 15McCoy, Quintin J16 1:16.97

38.74 38.23

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Wyatt A17 1:17.17

37.20 39.97

SUSA-UT 15Henry, Caleb L18 1:20.38

39.43 40.95

SUSA-UT 18Iverson, Hunter P19 1:21.66

39.42 42.24

SUSA-UT 15Fotheringham, Lucas C20 1:22.62

40.54 42.08

SUSA-UT 15Cumming, Logan W21 1:22.91

40.07 42.84

CSC-UT 17Talbot, Trevor A22 1:24.37

41.49 42.88

CHAT-UT 15Lake, Thomas J23 1:24.71

41.07 43.64

SUSA-UT 15Walker, Troy D24 1:24.85

41.14 43.71

CSC-UT 15Carraway, Weston25 1:38.54

47.03 51.51

SUSA-UT 15Cook, Garrett D--- NS

 
#21  Girls 10&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 10Platt, Olive1 3:10.82

43.06 50.80 46.6750.29

SUSA-UT 10Cota, Adriana M2 3:35.52

49.01 58.91 51.7055.90

LEHI-UT  9Thomas, Meg E3 3:47.45

52.94 58.80 56.9558.76

SUSA-UT  9Hubbard, Coley M4 4:30.38

59.19 1:11.11 1:08.041:12.04

 
#21  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 12Giddings, Ariana *1 2:45.73

37.35 43.66 41.6243.10

CHAT-UT 12Kluss, Esme E2 2:50.59

40.36 43.49 42.7444.00

CSC-UT 12Rushton, Lexi J3 2:56.57

42.92 45.70 40.2647.69

CSC-UT 11Brown, Mackenzie G4 3:01.36

40.81 47.17 46.8846.50

BBS-UT 12Williams, Sami5 3:07.43

41.05 50.15 45.2450.99

CSC-UT 12Vanderhoven, Juliet G6 3:07.95

42.89 49.63 45.1150.32

SUSA-UT 11Bondad, Ava R7 3:27.26

42.88 54.65 51.6458.09

CSC-UT 12Holt, Ellie8 3:28.17

47.05 53.80 51.8955.43

SUSA-UT 12Thompson, Evie U--- NS

 
#21  Boys 10&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 10Fleisch, Blake D1 2:52.55

40.39 44.36 42.9944.81

CHAT-UT 10Smith, Sawyer J2 3:12.30

45.21 48.94 47.8350.32

BBS-UT 10Williams, Eli3 3:41.29

49.47 55.90 58.5357.39

 
#21  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 12Godfrey, Owen D1 2:51.98

39.70 44.25 42.1045.93

CSC-UT 12Braithwaite, Crue C2 2:53.56

39.60 45.31 42.9045.75

SUSA-UT 12Whipple, Edmund J3 3:07.10

40.32 47.56 48.3750.85

CSC-UT 11Vowles, Eli4 3:28.35

46.18 53.66 51.5256.99

SUSA-UT 12Stan, Peter V5 3:41.18

46.44 56.73

 
#22  Mixed 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LEHI-UT 14Jensen, Aaron D1 2:40.05

35.58 46.26 37.1141.10

CSC-UT 13Gray, Andrew B2 2:41.50

36.12 40.09 36.7248.57

CHAT-UT 14Labuschagne, Jennifer L3 2:43.10

35.30 42.88 36.8348.09

CHAT-UT 13Powers, Evie M4 2:43.92

36.97 42.51 38.4046.04

CSC-UT 14Yamamoto, Jacob K5 2:48.05

37.98 43.84 36.5449.69

CHAT-UT 13Urbanska, Matylda E6 2:57.09

40.32 43.18 38.9154.68

SUSA-UT 14Sharifi, Sam Y7 2:59.36

41.18 44.90 38.8454.44

SUSA-UT 14Carpenter, AK K8 2:59.43

38.84 46.52 35.8358.24

CHAT-UT 13Barney, Veda K9 3:00.22

44.12 43.83 37.8854.39

CHAT-UT 13Doyle, Silver M10 3:00.27

43.10 45.50 40.1051.57

SUSA-UT 14Knudsen, Mackenzie J11 3:01.29

38.05 44.05 38.521:00.67

CHAT-UT 13Miner, Max G12 3:02.40

42.80 50.03 37.7651.81

CHAT-UT 13Taylor, Luka M13 3:04.35

42.40 49.95 41.3650.64

LEHI-UT 13Tidwell, Ryker J14 3:04.81

44.88 50.89 37.8751.17

CHAT-UT 14Smith, Lydia G15 3:08.84

42.47 47.35 40.1658.86

SUSA-UT 14Schimbeck, Kira R16 3:11.64

44.43 53.25 40.7153.25

LEHI-UT 14Daniels, Brinley N17 3:16.72

43.91 49.74 42.171:00.90

SUSA-UT 13Cota, Olivia A18 3:17.43

42.24 50.22 44.491:00.48

LEHI-UT 14Cox, Claire S19 3:18.21

43.43 50.31 41.511:02.96

CSC-UT 14Shaver, Kai J20 3:21.03

46.12 52.98 43.6158.32

CSC-UT 13Davis, Lewis M21 3:25.89

42.57 57.49 42.171:03.66
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Sizzlin Summer Invite - May 2024 - 5/24/2024 to 5/25/2024

Results
(#22  Mixed 13-14 200 Meter IM)

BBS-UT 14Porter, Keni P22 3:42.58

52.95 53.94 45.911:09.78

SUSA-UT 13Williams, Peyton M23 4:11.08

1:03.05 53.78

SUSA-UT 13Dutson, Brecken S24 4:24.69

1:06.31 1:12.37 53.001:13.01

SUSA-UT 13John, Sebastian J--- DQ 4:06.06

Scissors kick - fly

CSC-UT 13Dastrup, Annelise--- NS

CHAT-UT 13Roy, Austin J--- NS

WSC-UT 14Jensen, Thor T--- NS

CHAT-UT 14Warner, Zoe E--- NS

 
#23  Mixed 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 16Powers, Thomas S1 2:29.66

32.14 39.62 35.2942.61

SUSA-UT 16Fox, Taylor L2 2:29.85

31.07 39.81 34.1144.86

SUSA-UT 16Judd, Cody D3 2:29.95

32.22 39.05 33.9944.69

CHAT-UT 15Kokeny, William J4 2:31.42

31.46 39.39 34.6345.94

CSC-UT 15Cannon, Sean J5 2:33.15

31.70 40.23 35.7745.45

SUSA-UT 16Waters, Ryder J6 2:34.20

33.57 40.14 35.3045.19

SUSA-UT 18Ericksen, Damon A7 2:34.51

31.81 40.39 34.3447.97

SUSA-UT 18Iverson, Hunter P8 2:37.23

32.99 43.21 36.3444.69

SUSA-UT 16Bonner, Chesney9 2:37.54

32.51 39.71 35.3349.99

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Wyatt A10 2:43.89

35.33 45.40 39.2343.93

SUSA-UT 16Wells, Miller L11 2:46.77

36.32 42.62 38.6949.14

SUSA-UT 15McCoy, Quintin J12 2:47.02

35.75 44.08 35.8351.36

LEHI-UT 16Chamberlain, Carston J13 2:48.04

34.54 43.35 37.1253.03

WSC-UT 16Henneuse, Nick G14 2:49.04

31.94 45.00 37.0655.04

WSC-UT 18Christensen, Ryan J15 2:52.80

37.36 46.72 38.5950.13

SUSA-UT 15Stevens, Emma M16 2:55.29

39.16 44.70 37.5253.91

SUSA-UT 15Mickelson, Macey L17 2:57.57

38.20 46.06 41.2452.07

CHAT-UT 15Lake, Thomas J18 2:59.09

41.29 45.91 37.3354.56

SUSA-UT 16Cardenas, Brynn I19 3:00.29

39.60 45.06 41.3854.25

SUSA-UT 15Jensen, Kyra C20 3:01.34

40.91 45.33 39.7455.36

CSC-UT 15Burrill, Addy21 3:01.99

42.19 46.27 39.7553.78

BBS-UT 15Lachance, Emery22 3:02.46

39.07 47.22 39.7956.38

SUSA-UT 15Walker, Troy D23 3:02.72

39.92 47.99 39.5455.27

BBS-UT 16Williams, Josie24 3:16.66

44.45 48.66 44.4959.06

SUSA-UT 15Spanos, Sophie M25 3:21.60

42.88 53.78 45.4359.51

CSC-UT 17Talbot, Trevor A--- NS

SUSA-UT 15Cook, Garrett D--- NS

 
#24  Mixed 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CHAT-UT 13Powers, Evie M1 2:40.36

38.19 40.36 40.3841.43

SUSA-UT 13Fuller, Ella D2 2:41.67

39.20 40.54 40.5541.38

SUSA-UT 13Rom, Calvin V3 2:48.22

40.78 42.40 42.2942.75

CHAT-UT 13Urbanska, Matylda E4 2:50.59

40.28 43.37 42.5744.37

SUSA-UT 14Hansen, Kate E5 2:54.30

42.14 43.28 43.6545.23

SUSA-UT 14Carpenter, AK K6 2:54.69

40.72 45.06 43.3845.53

CHAT-UT 13Doyle, Silver M7 2:56.20

44.08 44.25 42.6245.25

SUSA-UT 14Knudsen, Mackenzie J8 2:56.30

41.92 44.87 43.8645.65

CHAT-UT 14Labuschagne, Jennifer L9 2:57.07

41.48 44.53 45.5345.53

CHAT-UT 14Smith, Lydia G10 2:57.27

42.96 44.82 44.0045.49

CHAT-UT 13Barney, Veda K11 2:59.62

43.89 45.92 43.6546.16

SUSA-UT 13Bingham, Wesley P12 3:00.57

42.73 46.69 44.9046.25

SUSA-UT 14Larsen, Addie P13 3:04.98

44.40 47.27 44.7948.52

LEHI-UT 13Tidwell, Ryker J14 3:12.06

SUSA-UT 13Cottam, Katelyn15 3:19.82

46.58 50.66 49.7452.84

SUSA-UT 13Tanner, Tyce16 3:20.10

46.96 51.19 48.8253.13

CSC-UT 14Shaver, Kai J17 3:24.98

49.67 53.19 48.5553.57

BBS-UT 14Porter, Keni P18 3:33.32

52.79 54.31 50.3955.83

SUSA-UT 13Myers, Jackson B--- DQ 3:03.38

Not on back off wall

44.43 46.27 44.3248.36

SUSA-UT 13Spanos, Noah A--- DQ 3:53.75

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

53.00 1:01.51 1:59.24

CSC-UT 14Schoonmaker, Evaleen--- NS

 
#25  Mixed 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 16Pak, Solmun1 2:32.69

35.25 39.10 39.0339.31

SUSA-UT 16Bonner, Chesney2 2:35.60

36.62 38.84 39.7440.40

SUSA-UT 16Wells, Miller L3 2:39.86

38.14 40.86 39.5541.31

WSC-UT 16Diedrichs, Ana C4 2:39.94

37.25 40.54 40.8741.28

CHAT-UT 16Powers, Thomas S5 2:41.74

39.00 42.49 37.8542.40

SUSA-UT 16Daley, Claire M6 2:46.85

40.56 42.90 40.9442.45

SUSA-UT 15Jensen, Kyra C7 2:47.43

40.56 42.73 1:24.14

SUSA-UT 15Stevens, Emma M8 2:51.86

42.03 43.03 43.0443.76

WSC-UT 16Henneuse, Alli K9 2:52.06

40.16 44.29 43.7143.90

SUSA-UT 15Fotheringham, Lucas C10 2:57.11

41.85 45.45 43.8345.98

CHAT-UT 15Lake, Thomas J11 2:59.32

43.42 46.82 42.7446.34

SUSA-UT 15Walker, Troy D12 3:00.13

42.97 45.08 45.1746.91

SUSA-UT 15Henry, Caleb L13 3:00.37

42.63 46.31 1:31.43

LEHI-UT 19Broadhead, Bryce P14 3:04.81

27.64 30.50 55.151:11.52

BBS-UT 16Williams, Josie15 3:08.88

46.50 48.94 44.2749.17

CSC-UT 15Carraway, Weston16 3:16.24

44.69 50.31 50.4250.82

SUSA-UT 17Henry, Noelle M17 3:27.11

49.16 52.02 52.4553.48

 
#26  Mixed 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 13Fuller, Ella D1 1:13.88

34.92 38.96

SUSA-UT 14Carpenter, AK K2 1:26.53

39.91 46.62

SUSA-UT 14Palma, Bella C3 1:26.72

37.95 48.77

SUSA-UT 13Bingham, Wesley P4 1:28.93

41.86 47.07

SUSA-UT 13Rom, Calvin V5 1:29.82

41.15 48.67

SUSA-UT 14Sharifi, Sam Y6 1:30.18

40.77 49.41

LEHI-UT 14Daniels, Brinley N7 1:30.80

42.07 48.73

CHAT-UT 13Taylor, Luka M8 1:32.07

42.91 49.16

CHAT-UT 14Smith, Lydia G9 1:32.77

43.10 49.67
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Sizzlin Summer Invite - May 2024 - 5/24/2024 to 5/25/2024

Results
(#26  Mixed 13-14 100 Meter Fly)

CHAT-UT 14Dekman, Victoria X10 1:34.91

43.27 51.64

CHAT-UT 13Miner, Max G11 1:35.22

LEHI-UT 14Cox, Claire S12 1:36.99

44.91 52.08

SUSA-UT 13Cota, Olivia A--- DQ 1:39.36

Head did not break the surface by 15 meters

45.03 54.33

CHAT-UT 13Urbanska, Matylda E--- NS

CHAT-UT 13Roy, Austin J--- NS

CHAT-UT 14Warner, Zoe E--- NS

 
#27  Mixed 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-UT 17Morgan, Kurt T1 59.68

27.19 32.49

CHAT-UT 15Kokeny, William J2 1:04.86

30.33 34.53

SUSA-UT 18Ericksen, Damon A3 1:05.60

30.45 35.15

SUSA-UT 16Judd, Cody D4 1:09.05

32.07 36.98

SUSA-UT 16Fox, Taylor L5 1:09.24

31.19 38.05

SUSA-UT 18Iverson, Hunter P6 1:09.98

32.37 37.61

BBS-UT 16Pearson, Tate7 1:11.70

32.25 39.45

WSC-UT 16Henneuse, Nick G8 1:14.67

33.38 41.29

SUSA-UT 16Waters, Ryder J9 1:15.19

35.03 40.16

SUSA-UT 15McCoy, Quintin J10 1:16.68

36.99 39.69

SUSA-UT 16Pak, Solmun11 1:16.79

34.66 42.13

SUSA-UT 16Daley, Claire M12 1:17.50

35.30 42.20

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Wyatt A13 1:19.23

36.80 42.43

WSC-UT 16Diedrichs, Ana C14 1:19.69

36.46 43.23

BBS-UT 15Lachance, Emery15 1:23.22

38.00 45.22

WSC-UT 18Christensen, Ryan J16 1:23.71

38.97 44.74

SUSA-UT 15Mickelson, Macey L17 1:24.70

37.85 46.85

SUSA-UT 15Fotheringham, Lucas C18 1:24.73

39.04 45.69

SUSA-UT 16Cardenas, Brynn I19 1:27.75

41.50 46.25

SUSA-UT 15Spanos, Sophie M20 1:37.37

46.13 51.24

 
#28  Mixed 13&O 50 Meter Free Skins Event!!

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 17Carlile, Andrew D1 25.09

CSC-UT 17Morgan, Kurt T2 26.20

SUSA-UT 16Waters, Ryder J3 27.31

CSC-UT 15Cannon, Sean J*4 27.58

SUSA-UT 18Ericksen, Damon A*4 27.58

SUSA-UT 16Fox, Taylor L6 27.64

CHAT-UT 16Powers, Thomas S7 27.78

WSC-UT 16Henneuse, Nick G8 28.07

SUSA-UT 16Pak, Solmun9 28.16

SUSA-UT 16Bonner, Chesney10 29.14

LEHI-UT 16Chamberlain, Carston J*11 29.29

SUSA-UT 16Judd, Cody D*11 29.29

SUSA-UT 18Iverson, Hunter P13 29.65

LEHI-UT 14Jensen, Aaron D14 29.70

SUSA-UT 16Wells, Miller L15 29.85

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Wyatt A16 30.08

SUSA-UT 15Jensen, Kyra C17 30.13

SUSA-UT 16Daley, Claire M18 30.17

CSC-UT 13Gray, Andrew B19 30.23

CHAT-UT 14Labuschagne, Jennifer L20 30.25

WSC-UT 16Henneuse, Alli K21 30.30

BBS-UT 16Pearson, Tate22 30.56

CHAT-UT 15Lake, Thomas J23 30.86

SUSA-UT 15Fotheringham, Lucas C24 30.95

CHAT-UT 13Powers, Evie M25 31.03

CSC-UT 14Yamamoto, Jacob K26 31.38

SUSA-UT 15Henry, Caleb L27 31.39

CHAT-UT 15Kokeny, William J28 31.41

SUSA-UT 15McCoy, Quintin J29 31.45

SUSA-UT 13Bingham, Wesley P30 31.84

SUSA-UT 15Stevens, Emma M31 31.90

SUSA-UT 13Rom, Calvin V32 31.91

CHAT-UT 13Barney, Veda K33 31.94

SUSA-UT 14Knudsen, Mackenzie J34 32.17

CHAT-UT 13Taylor, Luka M35 32.58

SUSA-UT 15Walker, Troy D36 32.79

CSC-UT 15Carraway, Weston37 32.86

SUSA-UT 14Sharifi, Sam Y38 32.97

CSC-UT 15Burrill, Addy39 33.22

LEHI-UT 14Cox, Claire S40 33.45

LEHI-UT 13Tidwell, Ryker J41 33.65

SUSA-UT 15Spanos, Sophie M42 33.66

SUSA-UT 14Schimbeck, Kira R43 34.00

SUSA-UT 16Cardenas, Brynn I44 34.27

CSC-UT 13Davis, Lewis M45 34.49

CHAT-UT 13Doyle, Silver M46 34.55

SUSA-UT 14Hansen, Kate E47 35.69

SUSA-UT 14Palma, Bella C48 35.81

SUSA-UT 17Henry, Noelle M49 35.95

SUSA-UT 14Larsen, Addie P50 35.99

SUSA-UT 13Myers, Jackson B51 36.01

SUSA-UT 13John, Sebastian J52 38.25

SUSA-UT 13Spanos, Noah A53 39.01

SUSA-UT 13Dutson, Brecken S54 41.86

SUSA-UT 13Fuller, Ella D--- DQ 30.95

False start

SUSA-UT 13Cottam, Katelyn--- NS

CSC-UT 14Schoonmaker, Evaleen--- NS

CSC-UT 17Talbot, Trevor A--- NS

SUSA-UT 15Cook, Garrett D--- NS

CHAT-UT 14Warner, Zoe E--- NS

 
#30  Girls 50 Meter Free SKINS!

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SUSA-UT 16Bonner, Chesney1 29.12

SUSA-UT 16Daley, Claire M2 31.12

 
#30  Girls 50 Meter Free SKINS!

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

SUSA-UT 16Bonner, Chesney1 28.92

SUSA-UT 16Daley, Claire M2 29.52

SUSA-UT 15Jensen, Kyra C3 29.71

WSC-UT 16Henneuse, Alli K4 29.83

 
#30  Girls 50 Meter Free SKINS!

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUSA-UT 16Bonner, Chesney1 28.75

SUSA-UT 16Daley, Claire M2 29.63

SUSA-UT 15Jensen, Kyra C3 29.86

WSC-UT 16Henneuse, Alli K4 29.93

CHAT-UT 14Labuschagne, Jennifer L5 30.10

CHAT-UT 13Powers, Evie M6 30.96

SUSA-UT 15Stevens, Emma M7 31.13

 
#31  Boys 50 Meter Free SKINS!

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

SUSA-UT 17Carlile, Andrew D1 24.62

CSC-UT 17Morgan, Kurt T2 24.76

 
#31  Boys 50 Meter Free SKINS!

Age Name         Team Semis Time

Semi-Finals

CSC-UT 17Morgan, Kurt T1 25.15

SUSA-UT 17Carlile, Andrew D2 25.66

CSC-UT 15Cannon, Sean J3 27.74

SUSA-UT 18Ericksen, Damon A4 27.78

 
#31  Boys 50 Meter Free SKINS!

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CSC-UT 17Morgan, Kurt T1 25.42

SUSA-UT 17Carlile, Andrew D2 25.98

SUSA-UT 18Ericksen, Damon A3 27.35

CSC-UT 15Cannon, Sean J4 27.39

CHAT-UT 16Powers, Thomas S5 27.84

SUSA-UT 16Fox, Taylor L6 27.90
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#31  Boys 50 Meter Free SKINS!)

SUSA-UT 16Waters, Ryder J7 28.16

 
#50  Mixed 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 13Fuller, Ella D1 10:19.15

SUSA-UT 16Waters, Ryder J2 10:27.36

SDAT-UT 17Christensen, Cannon R3 10:36.30

SUSA-UT 14Carpenter, AK K4 10:45.86

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Wyatt A5 10:48.38

SUSA-UT 15Walker, Troy D6 10:59.56

SUSA-UT 17Lamb, Erma L7 11:01.10

CHAT-UT 13Barney, Veda K8 11:31.67

 
#51  Mixed 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 13Fuller, Ella D1 5:02.86

SUSA-UT 16Waters, Ryder J2 5:07.66

SDAT-UT 17Christensen, Cannon R3 5:13.32

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Wyatt A4 5:18.82

SUSA-UT 14Carpenter, AK K5 5:20.83

SUSA-UT 15Walker, Troy D6 5:25.20

SUSA-UT 17Lamb, Erma L7 5:26.18

CHAT-UT 13Barney, Veda K8 5:40.36

 
#52  Mixed 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 14Knudsen, Mackenzie J1 1:24.14

SUSA-UT 14Larsen, Addie P2 1:50.72

 
#60  Mixed 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUSA-UT 16Judd, Cody D1 32.22

SUSA-UT 16McCoy, Wyatt A2 35.33

SUSA-UT 16Wells, Miller L3 36.32

SUSA-UT 14Carpenter, AK K4 38.84

SUSA-UT 15Walker, Troy D5 39.92

SUSA-UT 15Jensen, Kyra C6 40.91


